
 

 

Medicare Advantage
  
Pharmacy Directory 
For Massachusetts 

Medicare HMO BlueSM, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx (HMO), Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx (HMO), 
Medicare PPO BlueSM ValueRx (PPO), and Medicare PPO BlueSM PlusRx (PPO) from Blue Cross 
Blue Shield of Massachusetts 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent 
Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association 

Y0014_1242_Final CMS Accepted 07222012 Last Updated June 2012 



Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx (HMO), 
 
Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx (HMO), Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx (PPO), 
 
and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx (PPO)
 

   
 

 
 

 
  

  
  

  
 

 

 

  

Pharmacy Directory 
This booklet provides a list of our Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO 

Blue ValueRx, Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx, Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx, 

and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx network pharmacies. All network 

pharmacies may not be listed in this  directory. Pharmacies may have been 

added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. To get current
 
information about Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx,
 
Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx, Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx, and Medicare
 
PPO Blue PlusRx network pharmacies in your area, please visit our website
 
at www.bluecrossma.com/medicare or call our Member Services at
 
1-800-200-4255, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, 7 days a week from
 
October 1 - February 14, and Monday through Friday from
 
February 15 - September 30. TTY users should call 1-800-522-1254.
 

Beneficiaries must use network pharmacies to access their prescription
 
drug benefit. Benefits, formulary, pharmacy network, premium and/or
 
copayments/co-insurance may change on January 1 of each year.
 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is a Medicare Advantage
 
organization with a Medicare contract.
 

Contact Member Services at the number listed above for materials
 
in an alternate format or language.
 

www.bluecrossma.com/medicare


  
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

  

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Introduction
 
This booklet provides a list of Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx, 
Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx, Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx, and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx 
network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including 
how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and Medicare HMO 
Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx (HMO), Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx (HMO), 
Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx (PPO), and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx (PPO)’s formulary. If you 
have additional questions, please call our Member Services at 1-800-200-4255, 8:00 a.m. to 
8:00 p.m. ET, 7 days a week from October 1 - February 14, and Monday through Friday from 
February 15 - September 30. TTY users should call 1-800-522-1254. Or visit 
www.bluecrossma.com/medicare. 

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to plan members. In most cases, your 
prescriptions are covered under Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx, Medicare 
HMO Blue PlusRx, Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx, and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx only if they 
are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to 
one, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription. You 
can go to any of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies 
under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage. 

Use this Table of Contents to locate information in this directory about 
each of our network pharmacies: 

Chain Pharmacies 1 

Retail Pharmacies 3 

Mail Order Pharmacies 17 

Home Infusion Pharmacies 19 

Long-Term Care Pharmacies 21 

Index 23 

i 

www.bluecrossma.com/medicare


How do I find a network pharmacy in my area? 
In this directory, you will be able to find information about our network pharmacies.   
Our pharmacies are listed according to City/Town so you can locate a pharmacy close   
to your home. Chain pharmacies are listed once, but you can call a chain pharmacy at  
their toll-free number to find a location near you. Or you can visit our website at   
www.bluecrossma.com/medicare or call Member Services at 1-800-200-4255, 8:00 a.m.  
to 8:00 p.m. ET, 7 days a week from October 1 - February 14, and Monday through   
Friday from February 15 - September 30. TTY users should call 1-800-522-1254. 

ii 

www.bluecrossma.com/medicare


PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.001 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Chain Pharmacies Costco – Walgreens Pharmacy
 

Costco *† 
1-800-774-2678 

CVS Pharmacy *† 
1-800-746-7287 

Kmart Pharmacy *† 
1-800-866-0086 

Rite Aid Pharmacy *† 
1-800-748-3243 

Sam’s Club *† 
1-800-925-6278 

Shaw’s/Osco Pharmacy and 
Star Market Pharmacy *† 
1-888-431-7429 

Stop & Shop Pharmacy *† 
1-800-767-7772 

Target Pharmacy * 
1-800-440-0680
 
TTY: 1-800-755-5852
 

Wal-Mart Pharmacy *† 
1-800-925-6278 

Walgreens Pharmacy * 
1-800-925-4733
 
TTY: 1-877-924-7889
 

Chain Pharm
acies

Chain Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 
† Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711. 1 





PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.003 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Abington – Boston
 

AbingtonAbington 

Bemis Drug * 
6 Brighton Street 
Abington, MA 02351 
(781) 878-0893 

ActonActon 

Acton Pharmacy * 
563 Massachusetts Avenue 
Acton, MA 01720 
(978) 263-3901 

AdamsAdams 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
One Myrtle Street 
Adams, MA 01220 
(413) 743-5702 

AllstonAllston 

Central Pharmacy Boston * 
1304 Commonwealth Avenue 
Allston, MA 02134 
(617) 566-2008 

Joseph M Smith Community 
Health Center 
287 Western Avenue 
Allston, MA 02134 
(617) 708-1654 

AmherAmherstst 

Amherst Pharmacy * 
381 College Street 
Amherst, MA 01002 
(413) 253-0387 

AndoverAndover 

Letourneau’s Pharmacy * 
349 North Main Street 
Andover, MA 01810 
(978) 475-7779 

ArlingtonArlington 
Maida Pharmacy * 

121 Massachusetts Avenue 
Arlington, MA 02474 
(781) 643-7840 

AshburnhamAshburnham 
Ashburnham Family 

Pharmacy * 
63 Main Street 
Ashburnham, MA 01430 
(978) 827-6766 

AssonetAssonet 
Sedell’s Pharmacy * 

63 South Main Street 
Assonet, MA 02702 
(508) 644-5455 

AtholAthol 
Athol Family Pharmacy * 

321 Main Street 
Athol, MA 01331 
(978) 249-9100 

AttleborAttleboroo 
County Square Pharmacy * 

289 County Street 
Attleboro, MA 02703 
(508) 222-7620 

AuburnAuburn 
CVS Procare * 

35 Millbury Street 
Auburn, MA 01501 
(508) 832-2516 

AuburndaleAuburndale 
Keyes Drug * 

2090 Commonwealth Avenue 
Auburndale, MA 02466 
(617) 244-2794 

AAvonvon 

Ascend Specialty Rx 
145 Bodwell Street 
Avon, MA 02322 
(508) 427-0507 

AAyeryer 

Health Systems United * 
50 Main Street 
Ayer, MA 01432 
(978) 772-7325 

BarrBarree 

Barre Family Pharmacy * 
547 Summer Street 
Barre, MA 01005 
(978) 355-2359 

BelmontBelmont 

Shore Drug * 
297 Belmont Street 
Belmont, MA 02478 
(617) 484-7007 

BeverlyBeverly 

Eaton Apothecary * 
100 Cummings Center 
Beverly, MA 01915 
(978) 922-2300 

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy * 
409 Cabot Street 
Beverly, MA 01915 
(978) 927-9075 

BostonBoston 

610 Tremont Drug * 
610 Tremont Street 
Boston, MA 02118 
(617) 262-3389 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 3 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.004 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Boston – Burlington Retail Pharmacies
 

Boston Medical Center 
Outpatient Pharmacy * 
720 Harrison Avenue 
Boston, MA 02118 
(617) 414-5398 

Boston Medical Center 
Pharmacy * 
850 Harrison Avenue 
Boston, MA 02118 
(617) 414-4883 

Brigham & Women’s Hospital 
75 Francis Street 
Boston, MA 02115 
(617) 732-9040 

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute * 
44 Binney Street 
Boston, MA 02115 
(617) 632-3338 

Fenway Pharmacy * 
142 Berkley Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
(617) 247-7555 

Fenway Pharmacy * 
1340 Boylston Street 
Boston, MA 02215 
(617) 927-6330 

Gary Drug * 
59 Charles Street 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 227-0023 

Green Cross Pharmacy * 
393 Hanover Street 
Boston, MA 02113 
(617) 227-3728 

Kornfield Drug * 
2121 Washington Street 
Boston, MA 02119 
(617) 427-8950 

Mass General Outpatient 
Pharmacy * 
55 Fruit Street 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 724-3100 

McInnis House Clinic 
Pharmacy * 
780 Albany Street
 
Boston, MA 02118
 
(857) 654-1000 

MOMS Pharmacy * 
75 Amory Street
 
Boston, MA 02119
 
(617) 708-3922 

Pharmacare Specialty 
Pharmacy * 
35 Kneeland Street
 
Boston, MA 02111
 
(617) 542-1885 

Pharmacare Specialty 
Pharmacy * 
350 Longwood Avenue
 
Boston, MA 02115
 
(617) 731-8665 

Tai-Tung Pharmacy * 
256 Harrison Avenue
 
Boston, MA 02111
 
(617) 482-7419 

Tufts Medical Center 
Pharmacy * 
800 Washington Street
 
Boston, MA 02111
 
(617) 636-8981 

Whittier Health Pharmacy * 
1290 Tremont Street
 
Boston, MA 02120
 
(617) 541-6846 

BrBradforadfordd 

The Whittier Pharmacist 
145 Ward Hill Avenue
 
Bradford, MA 01835
 
(978) 373-8900 

BrightonBrighton 

Health First Pharmacy * 
1670 Commonwealth Avenue 
Brighton, MA 02135 
(617) 206-3233 

Melvin Pharmacy * 
1558 Commonwealth Avenue 
Brighton, MA 02135 
(617) 566-2281 

Sutherland Pharmacy * 
1690 Commonwealth Avenue 
Brighton, MA 02135 
(617) 232-3513 

BrBrocktonockton 

Apothecare * 
720 Centre Street 
Brockton, MA 02302 
(508) 588-6800 

Eaton Apothecary * 
63 Main Street 
Brockton, MA 02301 
(508) 580-3000 

Pearl Street Pharmacy * 
One Pearl Street 
Brockton, MA 02301 
(508) 588-7455 

BrBrooklineookline 

J.E. Pierce Apothecary * 
1180 Beacon Street 
Brookline, MA 02446 
(617) 566-4080 

J.E. Pierce Apothecary 
Compounding Lab * 
1093 Beacon Street 
Brookline, MA 02446 
(617) 608-3022 

BurlingtonBurlington 

Lahey Clinic Medical Center 
Pharmacy * 
41 Mall Road 
Burlington, MA 01805 
(781) 744-8658 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 4 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.005 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Cambridge – Dorchester
 

CambridgeCambridge 

Cambridge Health Alliance * 
1493 Cambridge Street 
Cambridge, MA 02139 
(617) 665-1438 

Ciampa Apothecary * 
425 Cambridge Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
(617) 547-0322 

Inman Pharmacy * 
1414 Cambridge Street 
Cambridge, MA 02139 
(617) 876-4868 

Skenderian Apothecary * 
1613 Cambridge Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138 
(617) 354-5600 

CarverCarver 

Sedell’s Pharmacy * 
90 Main Street 
Carver, MA 02330 
(508) 866-4524 

CharlestownCharlestown 

High Pharmacy * 
54 High Street 
Charlestown, MA 02129 
(617) 242-0415 

ChelmsforChelmsfordd 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
66 Drum Hill Road 
Chelmsford, MA 01824 
(978) 970-2001 

ChelseaChelsea 

Boston Community 
Pharmacy * 
180 Everett Avenue 
Chelsea, MA 02150 
(617) 884-0404 

Margolis Pharmacy * 
447 Broadway 
Chelsea, MA 02150 
(617) 884-3524 

ChicopeeChicopee 

Chicopee Health Center 
Pharmacy * 
505 Front Street 
Chicopee, MA 01013 
(413) 420-6222 

Louis & Clark Drug * 
1481 Memorial Drive 
Chicopee, MA 01020 
(413) 534-5677 

ConcorConcordd 

West Concord Pharmacy * 
1212 Main Street 
Concord, MA 01742 
(978) 369-3100 

DaltonDalton 

O’Laughlin’s Pharmacy * 
403 Main Street 
Dalton, MA 01226 
(413) 684-0023 

DedhamDedham 

Boston Home Infusion * 
110 Stergis Way 
Dedham, MA 02026 
(781) 326-1986 

H.L. Wardle Drug Company * 
585 High Street 
Dedham, MA 02026 
(781) 326-0061 

DorDorchesterchester 

Crawford Drug * 
1735 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02124 
(617) 436-3400 

Dorchester House Multi 
Services * 
1353 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
(617) 740-2544 

Eaton Apothecary * 
950 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
(617) 265-3331 

Geiger Gibson Community 
Health Center 
250 Mount Vernon Street 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
(617) 533-2295 

Harvard Neighborhood 
Pharmacy * 
632 Blue Hill Avenue
 
Dorchester, MA 02121
 
(617) 825-3400 

Kimmy Pharmacy * 
1435 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
(617) 288-8199 

Maxim Pharmacy * 
1365 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
(617) 282-9800 

Neponset Health Center 
Pharmacy 
398 Neponset Avenue
 
Dorchester, MA 02122
 
(617) 533-6190 

Prime Pharmacy * 
201 Humboldt Avenue
 
Dorchester, MA 02121
 
(617) 427-2222 

Saigon Pharmacy * 
1167 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
(617) 282-9134 

Upham’s Corner Health 
Community Pharmacy * 
415 Columbia Road
 
Dorchester, MA 02125
 
(617) 287-8000 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 5 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.006 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Dorchester Center – Gardner Retail Pharmacies
 

DorDorchester Centerchester Center 

Eaton Apothecary * 
637 Washington Street 
Dorchester Center, MA 02124 
(617) 265-7400 

DrDracutacut 

Alexander’s Pharmacy * 
505 Nashua Road
 
Dracut, MA 01826
 
(978) 957-0330 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
301 Pleasant Street
 
Dracut, MA 01826
 
(978) 452-5255 

East BostonEast Boston 

East Boston Neighborhood 
Health Center * 
10 Gove Street
 
East Boston, MA 02128
 
(617) 568-4000 

East Bridgewater East Bridgewater

Duval’s Pharmacy * 
One Compass Way 
East Bridgewater, MA 02333 
(508) 350-2900 

East Longmeadow East Longmeadow

Big Y Pharmacy * 
441 North Main Street 
East Longmeadow, MA 01028 
(413) 525-6346 

EasthamptonEasthampton 

Louis & Clark Drug * 
238 Northampton Street
 
Easthampton, MA 01027
 
(413) 529-1811 

Easton Easton

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
25 Robert Drive
 
Easton, MA 02375
 
(508) 238-4067 

EverEverettett 

Prescription Shoppe * 
378 Broadway
 
Everett, MA 02149
 
(617) 389-7440 

FFall Riverall River 

deVillers’ Pharmacy * 
1392 Rodman Street
 
Fall River, MA 02721
 
(508) 679-1944 

Fall River Prescription Center * 
187 New Boston Road
 
Fall River, MA 02720
 
(508) 672-2472 

Health Care Pharmacy * 
1030 President Avenue
 
Fall River, MA 02720
 
(508) 675-5858 

Standard Pharmacy * 
246 East Main Street
 
Fall River, MA 02724
 
(508) 672-6911 

Standard Pharmacy at 
Healthfirst * 
387 Quarry Street
 
Fall River, MA 02723
 
(774) 332-1335 

Walsh Pharmacy of Rock 
Street * 
202 Rock Street
 
Fall River, MA 02720
 
(508) 679-1300 

FFalmouth almouth

Cape Cod Home Infusion 
Services * 
200 Main Street
 
Falmouth, MA 02540
 
(508) 564-6288 

Falmouth Hospital 
100 Ter Heun Drive
 
Falmouth, MA 02540
 
(508) 495-7520 

North Falmouth Pharmacy * 
17 Academy Lane
 
Falmouth, MA 02540
 
(508) 564-4459 

FitchburFitchburg g

Community Health 
Connections * 
275 Nichols Road
 
Fitchburg, MA 01420
 
(978) 878-8465 

CVS Procare * 
370 Lunenburg Street
 
Fitchburg, MA 01420
 
(978) 343-9687 

FrFraminghamamingham 

Eaton Apothecary * 
266 Waverly Street
 
Framingham, MA 01702
 
(508) 629-2800 

V-Care Pharmacy and Surgical 
Supplies * 
151 Cochituate Road
 
Framingham, MA 01701
 
(508) 202-9993 

GarGardner dner

Family Pharmacy Heywood 
Hospital * 
250 Green Street
 
Gardner, MA 01440
 
(978) 632-4533 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 6 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.007 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Georgetown – Lawrence
 

GeorGeorgetowngetown 

Georgetown Pharmacy * 
50 Central Street
 
Georgetown, MA 01833
 
(978) 352-2121 

GloucesterGloucester 

Conleys Drug Store * 
7 Railroad Avenue
 
Gloucester, MA 01930
 
(978) 283-3131 

GrGranbyanby 

Center Pharmacy * 
242 State Street
 
Granby, MA 01033
 
(413) 467-7022 

GrGreat Barringtoneat Barrington 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
700 Main Street 
Great Barrington, MA 01230 
(413) 528-5460 

Price Chopper Pharmacy * 
300 Stockbridge Road 
Great Barrington, MA 01230 
(413) 528-2408 

GrGreenfieldeenfield 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
237 Mohawk Trail
 
Greenfield, MA 01301
 
(413) 772-0435 

HinghamHingham 

Hingham Centre Pharmacy * 
294 Main Street
 
Hingham, MA 02043
 
(781) 749-1277 

Neighborcare-Linden Ponds * 
203 Linden Ponds Way 
Hingham, MA 02043 
(781) 534-7270 

HolyokHolyokee 

Holyoke Health Center 
Pharmacy * 
230 Maple Street 
Holyoke, MA 01040 
(413) 533-7323 

HopkintonHopkinton 

Hopkinton Drug * 
52 Main Street 
Hopkinton, MA 01748 
(508) 435-4441 

HullHull 

Nantasket Pharmacy * 
480 Nantasket Avenue 
Hull, MA 02045 
(781) 925-1270 

HyannisHyannis 

Apothecare * 
201 Main Street 
Hyannis, MA 02601 
(508) 775-9254 

Cape Cod Hospital Employee 
Pharmacy * 
27 Park Street 
Hyannis, MA 02601 
(508) 862-5900 

Medicine Store * 
596 West Main Street 
Hyannis, MA 02601 
(508) 778-5928 

Hyde PHyde Parkark 

Hyde Park Pharmacy 
1461 River Street 
Hyde Park, MA 02136 
(617) 361-1545 

Quality Rx Pharmacy * 
1260 River Street 
Hyde Park, MA 02136 
(617) 361-3030 

IpswichIpswich 

Conley’s Drug Store 
146 High Street 
Ipswich, MA 01938 
(978) 356-2121 

KingstonKingston 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
182 Summer Street 
Kingston, MA 02364 
(781) 585-1326 

Tura’s Pharmacy * 
85 Summer Street 
Kingston, MA 02364 
(781) 585-2595 

LakLakevilleeville 

Sedell’s Pharmacy * 
290 Bedford Street 
Lakeville, MA 02347 
(508) 946-4766 

LawrLawrenceence 

Azee Pharmacy and Medical 
25 Marston Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
(978) 975-1575 

Greater Lawrence FHC 
Pharmacy * 
700 Essex Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
(978) 689-6635 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 7 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.008 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Lawrence – Lynn Retail Pharmacies
 

Greater Lawrence FHC 
Pharmacy * 
34 Haverhill Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
(978) 689-6635 

Greater Lawrence FHC 
Pharmacy * 
150 Park Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
(978) 689-6635 

Packard Pharmacy * 
128 Parker Street 
Lawrence, MA 01843 
(978) 682-5122 

Perrotta’s Super Drug * 
292 Prospect Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
(978) 682-2557 

LeeLee
 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
10 Pleasant Street 
Lee, MA 01238 
(413) 243-1007 

LenoxLenox
 

Lenox Village Pharmacy * 
5 Walker Street 
Lenox, MA 01240 
(413) 637-4700 

LeominsterLeominster
 

CVS Procare * 
165 Mill Street 
Leominster, MA 01453 
(978) 537-7091 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
118 Lancaster Street 
Leominster, MA 01453 
(978) 840-2737 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
927 Merriam Avenue 
Leominster, MA 01453 
(978) 466-7458 

LexingtonLexington
 

Theatre Pharmacy * 
1784 Massachusetts Avenue 
Lexington, MA 02420 
(781) 862-4480 

LongmeadowLongmeadow
 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
802 Williams Street 
Longmeadow, MA 01106 
(413) 567-6231 

LowellLowell
 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
777 Rogers Street
 
Lowell, MA 01852
 
(978) 453-7257 

Long Term Pharmacy 
Solutions * 
225 Stedman Street
 
Lowell, MA 01851
 
(978) 458-4000 

Pawtucket Pharmacy of 
Lowell * 
65 School Street
 
Lowell, MA 01854
 
(978) 458-3366 

LudlowLudlow
 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
433 Center Street 
Ludlow, MA 01056 
(413) 583-7910 

LunenburLunenburgg
 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
333 Massachusetts Avenue 
Lunenburg, MA 01462 
(978) 582-7013 

LLynnynn
 

Crown Drug * 
232 Lewis Street 
Lynn, MA 01902 
(781) 598-9400 

Eaton Apothecary * 
298 Union Street 
Lynn, MA 01901 
(781) 593-4805 

Eaton Pharmacy * 
12 Market Square 
Lynn, MA 01905 
(781) 598-3535 

Flag Pharmacy * 
7 Willow Street 
Lynn, MA 01901 
(781) 599-5900 

Lynn Community Health 
Center Pharmacy * 
298 Union Street 
Lynn, MA 01901 
(781) 593-4805 

Medicine Shoppe * 
280 Union Street 
Lynn, MA 01901 
(781) 592-4350 

Osborne Pharmacy * 
59 Essex Street 
Lynn, MA 01902 
(781) 598-3500 

Richmond Pharmacy * 
499 Eastern Avenue 
Lynn, MA 01902 
(781) 592-4172 

Spector Drug * 
289 Essex Street 
Lynn, MA 01902 
(781) 592-3179 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 8 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.009 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Lynnfield – Newton
 

LLynnfieldynnfield 

Village Pharmacy * 
590 Main Street 
Lynnfield, MA 01940 
(781) 334-3133 

MaldenMalden 

Aucella Drug * 
705 Salem Street 
Malden, MA 02148 
(781) 324-7060 

ManchesterManchester 

Allen’s Pharmacy * 
40 Beach Street 
Manchester, MA 01944 
(978) 526-1321 

MarbleheadMarblehead 

Village Pharmacy * 
One Village Plaza 
Marblehead, MA 01945 
(781) 631-8100 

MarlborMarlboroo 

Bouvier Pharmacy * 
515 Lincoln Street 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
(508) 485-0432 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
193 Boston Post Road West 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
(508) 229-0647 

Medicine Store * 
164 Pleasant Street 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
(508) 481-5916 

MelrMelroseose 

Green Street Pharmacy * 
35 Green Street 
Melrose, MA 02176 
(781) 665-0022 

MethuenMethuen 

Conlin’s Pharmacy * 
30 Lawrence Street 
Methuen, MA 01844 
(978) 552-1700 

MiddleborMiddleboroo 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
8 Merchants Way 
Middleboro, MA 02346 
(508) 923-2989 

MilforMilfordd 

Caremark 
25 Birch Street 
Milford, MA 01757 
(508) 634-6800 

CVS Procare * 
176 West Street 
Milford, MA 01757 
(508) 634-8800 

NantuckNantucketet 

Dan’s Pharmacy * 
100 Pleasant Street 
Nantucket, MA 02554 
(508) 825-9100 

Island Value Pharmacy * 
122 Pleasant Street 
Nantucket, MA 02554 
(508) 228-6400 

Nantucket Pharmacy * 
45 Main Street 
Nantucket, MA 02554 
(508) 228-0180 

NatickNatick 

Jones Drug * 
7 Main Street
 
Natick, MA 01760
 
(508) 653-1820 

NeedhamNeedham 

Bird’s Hill Pharmacy * 
401 Great Plain Avenue
 
Needham, MA 02492
 
(781) 449-0550 

New BedforNew Bedfordd 

Pharmahealth Pharmacy * 
2206 Acushnet Avenue
 
New Bedford, MA 02745
 
(508) 998-8000 

Pharmahealth Pharmacy * 
458 Dartmouth Street
 
New Bedford, MA 02740
 
(508) 996-3778 

Silva Pharmacy * 
133 County Street
 
New Bedford, MA 02744
 
(508) 992-4741 

St. Luke’s Retail Pharmacy * 
101 Page Street
 
New Bedford, MA 02740
 
(508) 961-5449 

NewburyportNewburyport 

Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy * 
173 High Street
 
Newburyport, MA 01950
 
(978) 462-2232 

NewtonNewton 

America’s Compounding 
Center * 
153 California Street
 
Newton, MA 02458
 
(617) 527-1563 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 9 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.010 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

North Adams – Pittsfield Retail Pharmacies
 

North AdamsNorth Adams 

Little’s Pharmacy * 
109 Eagle Street
 
North Adams, MA 01247
 
(413) 663-6450 

North BillericaNorth Billerica 

Medical Center Pharmacy * 
221 Boston Road 
North Billerica, MA 01862 
(978) 663-6583 

North BrNorth Brookfieldookfield 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
5 Gilbert Street 
North Brookfield, MA 01535 
(508) 867-4891 

North DartmouthNorth Dartmouth 

Pharmahealth Pharmacy * 
535 Faunce Corner Road 
North Dartmouth, MA 02747 
(508) 998-7888 

NorthamptonNorthampton 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
136 North King Street
 
Northampton, MA 01060
 
(413) 586-5145 

Serio’s Pharmacy * 
63 State Street
 
Northampton, MA 01060
 
(413) 584-8980 

NorthborNorthboroo 

Shattuck Pharmacy * 
17 West Main Street
 
Northboro, MA 01532
 
(508) 393-2670 

Wegmans Pharmacy * 
9102 Shops Way 
Northboro, MA 01532 
(508) 936-1900 

NortonNorton 

Haskins Pharmacy * 
4 Scott Drive 
Norton, MA 02766 
(508) 285-4481 

Roche Bros Pharmacy * 
175 Mansfield Avenue 
Norton, MA 02766 
(508) 285-5293 

NorwellNorwell 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
10 Washington Street 
Norwell, MA 02061 
(781) 878-7063 

Professional Pharmacy * 
75 Washington Street 
Norwell, MA 02061 
(781) 878-3234 

NorwoodNorwood 

Medi-son Solutions * 
898 Washington Street 
Norwood, MA 02062 
(781) 352-2606 

Oak BluffsOak Bluffs 

Conroy Apothecary OB * 
82 Pennacook Avenue 
Oak Bluffs, MA 02557 
(508) 696-0700 

PPalmeralmer 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
1180 Thorndike Street 
Palmer, MA 01069 
(413) 283-4827 

PPeabodyeabody 

Eaton Apothecary * 
23 Centennial Drive 
Peabody, MA 01960 
(978) 532-3732 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
637 Lowell Street 
Peabody, MA 01960 
(978) 536-3222 

Lahey Clinic North Pharmacy * 
One Essex Center Drive 
Peabody, MA 01960 
(978) 538-4150 

Neighborcare-Brooksby 
Village * 
100 Brooksby Village Drive 
Peabody, MA 01960 
(978) 326-2350 

Tremont Drug Company * 
86 Tremont Street 
Peabody, MA 01960 
(978) 531-1853 

PPepperepperellell 

Pepperell Family Pharmacy * 
74 Main Street 
Pepperell, MA 01463 
(978) 433-6130 

PittsfieldPittsfield 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
200 West Street 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
(413) 447-9844 

Flynn’s Pharmacy * 
173 Elm Street 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
(413) 445-5567 

Price Chopper Pharmacy * 
555 Hubbard Avenue 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
(413) 496-9332 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 10 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.011 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies
 

Retail Pharmacies Plainville – South Hamilton
 

PlainvillePlainville 

Plainville Prescription 
Center * 
122 South Street 
Plainville, MA 02762 
(508) 695-5091 

PlymouthPlymouth 

Apothecare of Plymouth * 
121 Camelot Drive
 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
(508) 732-9700
 

Balboni’s Drug * 
289 Court Street
 
Plymouth, MA 02360
 
(508) 746-1251 

High Point Pharmacy 
1233 State Road
 
Plymouth, MA 02360
 
(508) 503-2402 

Medicine Shoppe * 
235 Sandwich Street 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
(508) 747-1247 

QuincyQuincy 

Baxter Pharmacy * 
464 Washington Street
 
Quincy, MA 02169 
(617) 773-7733 

Blackwood Pharmacy * 
181 Parking Way 
Quincy, MA 02169 
(617) 471-3300 

ReverReveree 

Revere Healthcare Center 
Pharmacy * 
300 Ocean Avenue 
Revere, MA 02151
 
(781) 485-6015 

RoslindaleRoslindale 

Roslindale Pharmacy *
452 Hyde Park Avenue 
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 325-0300 

Sullivan’s Health Care * 
30 Belgrade Avenue 
Roslindale, MA 02131 
(617) 327-0210 

Sullivan’s Pharmacy *
One Corinth Street
Roslindale, MA 02131

(617) 323-6544 

RowleyRowley 

Rowley Pharmacy * 
169 Main Street

Rowley, MA 01969

(978) 948-2208 

RoxburyRoxbury 

Dimock Center Pharmacy * 
55 Dimock Street 
Roxbury, MA 02119 
(617) 427-9800 

RutlandRutland 

Rutland Pharmacy * 
18 Maple Avenue 
Rutland, MA 01543 
(508) 886-6261 

ScituateScituate 

Scituate Pharmacy * 
384 Gannett Road 
Scituate, MA 02066 
(781) 545-1020 

Shelburne FShelburne Fallsalls 

Baker Pharmacy *
52 Bridge Street
Shelburne Falls, MA 01370
(413) 625-6324 

ShrShrewsburyewsbury

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
731 Boston Turnpike
 
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(774) 214-4255 

South BostonSouth Boston

Eaton Apothecary * 
409 West Broadway 
South Boston, MA 02127
(617) 268-9500 

South DeerfieldSouth Deerfield

Deerfield Pharmacy *
45 Main Street
South Deerfield, MA 01373
(413) 665-8143 

South HadleySouth Hadley 

Big Y Pharmacy *
501 Newton Street

South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 534-1766 

Big Y Pharmacy *
44 Willimansett Street
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 538-6178 

South HamiltonSouth Hamilton 

Connollys * 
44 Bay Road
 
South Hamilton, MA 01982 
(978) 468-3711 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 11 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.012 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

South Weymouth – Vineyard Haven Retail Pharmacies
 

South WSouth Weymoutheymouth 

Olden’s Pharmacy * 
101 Pleasant Street 
South Weymouth, MA 02190 
(781) 337-0187 

SouthborSouthboroo 

Eaton Apothecary * 
162 Cordaville Road 
Southboro, MA 01772 
(508) 357-8970 

SouthwickSouthwick 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
195 College Highway 
Southwick, MA 01077 
(413) 569-6163 

SpencerSpencer 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
62 West Main Street 
Spencer, MA 01562 
(508) 885-9073 

SpringfieldSpringfield 

The Apothecary Center * 
1985 Main Street 
Springfield, MA 01103 
(413) 734-2080 

Baystate Pharmacy * 
759 Chestnut Street 
Springfield, MA 01107 
(413) 794-3291 

Baystate Pharmacy * 
140 High Street 
Springfield, MA 01199 
(413) 794-9960 

Baystate Pharmacy * 
3300 Main Street 
Springfield, MA 01107 
(413) 794-7016 

Baystate Pharmacy * 
380 Plainfield Street 
Springfield, MA 01107 
(413) 794-9442 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
300 Cooley Street 
Springfield, MA 01128 
(413) 783-0105 

Big Y’s Louis and Clark 
Pharmacy * 
471 Breckwood Boulevard 
Springfield, MA 01109 
(413) 483-1209 

Caring Pharmacy * 
377 Belmont Avenue 
Springfield, MA 01108 
(413) 342-4238 

Community Pharmacy at 
Mercy Medical Center * 
299 Carew Street 
Springfield, MA 01104 
(413) 452-6337 

Louis & Clark Drug * 
490 Page Boulevard 
Springfield, MA 01104 
(413) 781-2996 

Louis & Clark Drug * 
1295 State Street 
Springfield, MA 01111 
(413) 744-0461 

Louis and Clark Pharmacy * 
300 Birnie Avenue 
Springfield, MA 01107 
(413) 736-5649 

StoughtonStoughton 

Medical Pharmacy * 
769 Washington Street 
Stoughton, MA 02072 
(781) 344-2311 

SudburySudbury 

Sudbury Pharmacy * 
447 Boston Post Road
 
Sudbury, MA 01776
 
(978) 443-6311 

SwanseaSwansea 

Lifeline Prescription Center * 
1211 GAR Highway
 
Swansea, MA 02777
 
(508) 646-6400 

TTauntonaunton 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
255 Joseph E Warren Boulevard 
Taunton, MA 02780 
(508) 824-1057 

TTownsendownsend 

McNabb Pharmacy * 
233 Main Street
 
Townsend, MA 01469
 
(978) 597-2392 

UxbridgeUxbridge 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
158 North Main Street
 
Uxbridge, MA 01569
 
(508) 278-2341 

VVineyarineyard Havend Haven 

Conroy Apothecary * 
459 State Road
 
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
 
(508) 693-7070 

F.E. Leslie Druggist * 
65 Main Street
 
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
 
(508) 693-1010 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 12 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.013 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Vineyard Haven – Westminster
 

Vineyard Scripts * 
117 Beach Road 
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 
(508) 693-7979 

WWaakkefieldefield 

The Medicine Store * 
409 Lowell Street
 
Wakefield, MA 01880
 
(781) 246-3527 

Smith Drug * 
390 Main Street
 
Wakefield, MA 01880
 
(781) 245-0380 

WWalpolealpole 

Betro Pharmacy * 
965 Main Street
 
Walpole, MA 02081
 
(508) 668-0048 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
999 Providence Highway
 
Walpole, MA 02081
 
(508) 660-9710 

WWalthamaltham 

Hannaford Food and Drug * 
55 Russell Street
 
Waltham, MA 02453
 
(781) 642-7416 

Johnson Compound and Well 
Center * 
577 Main Street
 
Waltham, MA 02452
 
(781) 893-3870 

Joseph M Smith Community 
Health Center * 
564 Main Street
 
Waltham, MA 02452
 
(781) 693-3895 

Mass General West 
Pharmacy * 
40 Second Avenue 
Waltham, MA 02451 
(781) 487-4390 

OncoMed Pharmacy 
150 Bear Hill Road 
Waltham, MA 02451 
(516) 869-0920 

Pelham Community 
Pharmacy * 
196 Bear Hill Road 
Waltham, MA 02451 
(617) 739-2266 

Rogers Pharmacy * 
923 Main Street 
Waltham, MA 02451 
(781) 894-1800 

WWebsterebster 

CVS Procare * 
344 Thompson Road 
Webster, MA 01570 
(508) 949-0358 

Price Chopper Pharmacy * 
118 East Main Street 
Webster, MA 01570 
(508) 949-8804 

Royal Palm Specialty 
Pharmacy * 
118 Main Street 
Webster, MA 01570 
(508) 461-4045 

WWellesleyellesley 

Andrews Pharmacy * 
324 Weston Road 
Wellesley, MA 02482 
(781) 235-1001 

WWellfleetellfleet 

Outer Cape Health Services * 
2700 State Highway Route 6 
Wellfleet, MA 02667 
(508) 214-0187 

WWest Roxburyest Roxbury 

Greater Boston Long Term 
Care 
1864 Centre Street
 
West Roxbury, MA 02132
 
(617) 325-7744 

West Roxbury Pharmacy * 
1868 Centre Street
 
West Roxbury, MA 02132
 
(617) 325-0017 

WWest Springfieldest Springfield 

Integriscript 
95 Ashley Avenue 
West Springfield, MA 01089 
(413) 750-7000 

WWestfieldestfield 

Arrow Prescription Center * 
427 North Elm Street
 
Westfield, MA 01085
 
(413) 568-8911 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
475 East Main Street
 
Westfield, MA 01085
 
(413) 562-4141 

WWestminsterestminster 

Westminster Pharmacy * 
128 Main Street
 
Westminster, MA 01473
 
(978) 874-5812 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 13 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.014 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Westport – Worcester Retail Pharmacies
 

WWestportestport
 

Westport Apothecary * 
784 Main Road 
Westport, MA 02790 
(508) 636-5957 

WWhitmanhitman
 

Duval’s Pharmacy * 
571 Washington Street 
Whitman, MA 02382 
(781) 447-0606 

WWilbrilbrahamaham
 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
2035 Boston Road 
Wilbraham, MA 01095 
(413) 543-9912 

Big Y’s Louis and Clark 
Pharmacy * 
459 Main Street 
Wilbraham, MA 01095 
(413) 596-6121 

WWilliamsburilliamsburgg
 

Williamsburg Pharmacy * 
49 Main Street 
Williamsburg, MA 01096 
(413) 268-3387 

WWinchendoninchendon
 

Winchendon Family 
Pharmacy * 
117 Central Street 
Winchendon, MA 01475 
(978) 297-5100 

WWinchesterinchester
 

Winchester Drug * 
568 Main Street 
Winchester, MA 01890 
(781) 729-2700 

WWinthrinthropop
 

Brown’s Rexall Drug * 
214 Winthrop Street 
Winthrop, MA 02152 
(617) 846-1500 

Samuels Pharmacy * 
46 Woodside Avenue 
Winthrop, MA 02152 
(617) 846-2200 

WWoburnoburn
 

Neighborhood Pharmacy * 
15 Commonwealth Avenue 
Woburn, MA 01801 
(781) 486-0000 

Pallimed Pharmacy 
400 West Cummings Park 
Woburn, MA 01801 
(781) 937-3344 

WWoorrcestercester
 

Allcare Pharmacy * 
85 Green Street 
Worcester, MA 01604 
(508) 754-8800 

Beacon Pharmacy * 
810 Main Street 
Worcester, MA 01610 
(508) 757-1005 

Big Y Pharmacy * 
100 Mayfield Street 
Worcester, MA 01602 
(508) 890-8589 

Care Plus CVS Pharmacy * 
123 Summer Street 
Worcester, MA 01608 
(508) 799-3829 

Compare Quality Pharmacy * 
664 Main Street 
Worcester, MA 01610 
(508) 755-3000 

CVS Procare * 
630 Plantation Street
 
Worcester, MA 01605
 
(508) 852-2866 

Edward M Kennedy 
Community Health Center * 
19 Tacoma Street
 
Worcester, MA 01605
 
(508) 854-2128 

Family Health Center 
Pharmacy * 
26 Queen Street
 
Worcester, MA 01610
 
(508) 860-7730 

Haig and Haig Drug * 
550 West Boylston Street
 
Worcester, MA 01606
 
(508) 853-0360 

Park Avenue Pharmacy * 
414 Park Avenue
 
Worcester, MA 01610
 
(508) 757-3805 

Price Chopper Pharmacy * 
50 Cambridge Street
 
Worcester, MA 01610
 
(508) 363-4570 

Price Chopper Pharmacy * 
72 Pullman Street
 
Worcester, MA 01606
 
(508) 854-8318 

Trang Pharmacy 
456 Park Avenue
 
Worcester, MA 01610
 
(508) 799-7979 

UMass Memorial Medical 
Center Pharmacy * 
55 Lake Avenue North
 
Worcester, MA 01655
 
(508) 421-1900 

UMass Memorial Medical 
Center Pharmacy * 
281 Lincoln Street
 
Worcester, MA 01605
 
(774) 443-2848 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 14 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.015 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Retail Pharmacies Worcester
 

Winthrop Apothecary * 
10 Winthrop Street 
Worcester, MA 01604 
(508) 755-2551 

Worcester Family Pharmacy * 
108 Grove Street 
Worcester, MA 01605 
(508) 791-1100 

Retail Pharm
acies

Retail Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 15 





PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.017 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Mail Order Pharmacies Express Scripts Mail Order
 

Express Scripts Mail Order * 
1-800-892-5119
 
TTY: 1-800-305-5376
 
www.express-scripts.com
 

M
ail O

rder Pharm
acies

M
ail O

rder Pharm
acies 

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 17 

http:www.express-scripts.com




PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.019 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Home Infusion Pharmacies Accredo Health Group – Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy
 

Our Medicare Advantage plans cover Home Infusion therapy by a home infusion therapy provider when your 
prescription is written by an authorized prescriber and administered in accordance with plan guidelines. 

Accredo Health Group 
261 Cedar Hill Street 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
(508) 460-9813 

Apria Healthcare 
575 University Avenue 
Norwood, MA 02062 
1-800-678-3442 

Clinical Care America 
69 Hickory Drive 
Waltham, MA 02451 
(781) 250-1500 

Coram Specialty Infusion 
Services 
575 University Avenue 
Norwood, MA 02062 
(781) 255-0956 

Critical Care Systems 
191 Bay State Drive 
Braintree, MA 02184 
(781) 843-6688 

Critical Care Systems 
One North Avenue 
Burlington, MA 01803 
(781) 270-5565 

Critical Care Systems 
246 Boston Turnpike 
Shrewsbury, MA 01545 
(508) 363-3665 

Home Solutions 
780 Dedham Street 
Canton, MA 02021 
(617) 989-0888 

Home Solutions 
295 Main Street 
Falmouth, MA 02540 
(508) 548-4266 

New England Home Therapies 
337 Turnpike Road 
Southboro, MA 01772 
(508) 480-8409 

New England Life Care 
4 Constitution Way 
Woburn, MA 01801 
1-800-290-6558 

Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy 
200 Mill Road 
Fairhaven, MA 02719 
(508) 973-3300 

H
om

e Infusion Pharm
acies

H
om

e Infusion Pharm
acies 

19
 





PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.021 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Diversified Specialty 
Pharmacy 
1451 Concord Street
 
Framingham, MA 01701
 
(508) 877-0080 

Family Pharmacy LTC 
63A South Main Street
 
Ashburnham, MA 01430
 
(978) 827-4190 

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center 
1200 Centre Street
 
Boston, MA 02131
 
(617) 325-8000 

McClelland Home Health 
Pharmacy 
85 Interstate Drive 
West Springfield, MA 01089 
(413) 733-8600 

North Shore Pharmacy 
Services 
360 Audubon Road
 
Wakefield, MA 01880
 
1-800-552-4449
 

Partners Pharmacy of 
Massachusetts 
181 Cedar Hill Street
 
Marlboro, MA 01752
 
(508) 624-8880 

Pharmahealth Pharmacy LTC 
132 Alden Road
 
Fairhaven, MA 02719
 
(508) 998-8000 

Pharmerica 
1123 Pearl Street
 
Brockton, MA 02301
 
(508) 427-5000 

Preferred Pharmacy Solutions 
35 Avco Road
 
Haverhill, MA 01835
 
(978) 374-9100 

Resident Care Pharmacy 
213 Broadway 
Methuen, MA 01844 
(978) 327-6551 

Stat-Care Pharmacy 
198 Worcester Street 
North Grafton, MA 01536 
(508) 839-1221 

Tewksbury Hospital 
365 East Street 
Tewksbury, MA 01876 
(978) 858-2102 

West River Pharmacy 
140 Locke Drive 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
(508) 573-5200 

Long-Term Care Pharmacies Diversified Specialty Pharmacy – West River Pharmacy 

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under our Medicare Advantage 
plans through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. 

Long-Term
 Care Pharm

acies
Long-Term

 Care Pharm
acies 

21
 





PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.023 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

 

Index 610 Tremont Drug – Joseph M Smith Community Health Center
 

610 Tremont Drug, 3
 
Accredo Health Group, 19
 
Acton Pharmacy, 3
 
Alexander’s Pharmacy, 6
 
Allcare Pharmacy, 14
 
Allen’s Pharmacy, 9
 
America’s Compounding Center, 9

Amherst Pharmacy, 3
 
Andrews Pharmacy, 13
 
Apothecare, 4, 7
 
Apothecare of Plymouth, 11
 
The Apothecary Center, 12
 
Apria Healthcare, 19
 
Arrow Prescription Center, 13
 
Ascend Specialty Rx, 3
 
Ashburnham Family Pharmacy, 3
 
Athol Family Pharmacy, 3
 
Aucella Drug, 9
 
Azee Pharmacy and Medical, 7
 
Baker Pharmacy, 11
 
Balboni’s Drug, 11
 
Barre Family Pharmacy, 3
 
Baxter Pharmacy, 11
 
Baystate Pharmacy, 12
 
Beacon Pharmacy, 14
 
Bemis Drug, 3
 
Betro Pharmacy, 13
 
Big Y Pharmacy, 3, 6–8, 10–14
 
Big Y’s Louis and Clark Pharmacy,


12, 14
 
Bird’s Hill Pharmacy, 9
 
Blackwood Pharmacy, 11
 
Boston Community Pharmacy, 5
 
Boston Home Infusion, 5
 
Boston Medical Center
 

Outpatient Pharmacy, 4
 
Boston Medical Center
 

Pharmacy, 4
 
Bouvier Pharmacy, 9
 
Brigham & Women’s Hospital, 4
 
Brown’s Rexall Drug, 14
 
Cambridge Health Alliance, 5
 
Cape Cod Home Infusion
 

Services, 6
 
Cape Cod Hospital Employee
 

Pharmacy, 7
 
Care Plus CVS Pharmacy, 14
 
Caremark, 9
 

Caring Pharmacy, 12
 
Center Pharmacy, 7
 
Central Pharmacy Boston, 3
 
Chicopee Health Center
 

Pharmacy, 5
 
Ciampa Apothecary, 5
 
Clinical Care America, 19
 
Community Health
 

Connections, 6
 
Community Pharmacy at Mercy
 

Medical Center, 12
 
Compare Quality Pharmacy, 14
 
Conleys Drug Store, 7
 
Conley’s Drug Store, 7
 
Conlin’s Pharmacy, 9
 
Connollys, 11
 
Conroy Apothecary, 12
 
Conroy Apothecary OB, 10
 
Coram Specialty Infusion
 

Services, 19
 
Costco, 1
 
County Square Pharmacy, 3
 
Crawford Drug, 5
 
Critical Care Systems, 19
 
Crown Drug, 8
 
CVS Pharmacy, 1
 
CVS Procare, 3, 6, 8, 9, 13, 14
 
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, 4
 
Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy, 9
 
Dan’s Pharmacy, 9
 
Deerfield Pharmacy, 11
 
deVillers’ Pharmacy, 6
 
Dimock Center Pharmacy, 11
 
Diversified Specialty Pharmacy, 21
 
Dorchester House Multi
 

Services, 5
 
Duval’s Pharmacy, 6, 14
 
East Boston Neighborhood
 

Health Center, 6
 
Eaton Apothecary, 3–6, 8, 10–12
 
Eaton Pharmacy, 8
 
Edward M Kennedy Community
 

Health Center, 14
 
Express Scripts Mail Order, 17
 
F.E. Leslie Druggist, 12
 
Fall River Prescription Center, 6
 
Falmouth Hospital, 6
 

Family Health Center
 
Pharmacy, 14
 

Family Pharmacy Heywood
 
Hospital, 6
 

Family Pharmacy LTC, 21
 
Fenway Pharmacy, 4
 
Flag Pharmacy, 8
 
Flynn’s Pharmacy, 10
 
Gary Drug, 4
 
Geiger Gibson Community Health
 

Center, 5
 
Georgetown Pharmacy, 7
 
Greater Boston Long Term
 

Care, 13
 
Greater Lawrence FHC Pharmacy,
 

7, 8
 
Green Cross Pharmacy, 4
 
Green Street Pharmacy, 9
 
H.L. Wardle Drug Company, 5
 
Haig and Haig Drug, 14
 
Hannaford Food and Drug, 5–10,
 

12, 13
 
Harvard Neighborhood
 

Pharmacy, 5
 
Haskins Pharmacy, 10
 
Health Care Pharmacy, 6
 
Health First Pharmacy, 4
 
Health Systems United, 3
 
Hebrew Rehabilitation Center, 21
 
High Pharmacy, 5
 
High Point Pharmacy, 11
 
Hingham Centre Pharmacy, 7
 
Holyoke Health Center
 

Pharmacy, 7
 
Home Solutions, 19
 
Hopkinton Drug, 7
 
Hyde Park Pharmacy, 7
 
Inman Pharmacy, 5
 
Integriscript, 13
 
Island Value Pharmacy, 9
 
J.E. Pierce Apothecary, 4
 
J.E. Pierce Apothecary
 

Compounding Lab, 4
 
Johnson Compound and Well
 

Center, 13
 
Jones Drug, 9
 
Joseph M Smith Community
 

Health Center, 3, 13
 

 

23
 

Index
Index 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.024 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Keyes Drug – Winchester Drug Index
 

Keyes Drug, 3
 
Kimmy Pharmacy, 5
 
Kmart Pharmacy, 1
 
Kornfield Drug, 4
 
Lahey Clinic Medical Center
 

Pharmacy, 4
 
Lahey Clinic North Pharmacy, 10
 
Lenox Village Pharmacy, 8
 
Letourneau’s Pharmacy, 3
 
Lifeline Prescription Center, 12
 
Little’s Pharmacy, 10
 
Long Term Pharmacy Solutions, 8
 
Louis & Clark Drug, 5, 6, 12
 
Louis and Clark Pharmacy, 12
 
Lynn Community Health Center
 

Pharmacy, 8
 
Maida Pharmacy, 3
 
Margolis Pharmacy, 5
 
Mass General Outpatient
 

Pharmacy, 4
 
Mass General West Pharmacy, 13
 
Maxim Pharmacy, 5
 
McClelland Home Health
 

Pharmacy, 21
 
McInnis House Clinic Pharmacy, 4
 
McNabb Pharmacy, 12
 
Medi-son Solutions, 10
 
Medical Center Pharmacy, 10
 
Medical Pharmacy, 12
 
Medicine Shoppe, 8, 11
 
Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy, 3
 
Medicine Store, 7, 9
 
The Medicine Store, 13
 
Melvin Pharmacy, 4
 
MOMS Pharmacy, 4
 
Nantasket Pharmacy, 7
 
Nantucket Pharmacy, 9
 
Neighborcare-Brooksby
 

Village, 10
 
Neighborcare-Linden Ponds, 7
 
Neighborhood Pharmacy, 14
 
Neponset Health Center
 

Pharmacy, 5
 
New England Home Therapies, 19
 
New England Life Care, 19
 
North Falmouth Pharmacy, 6
 
North Shore Pharmacy
 

Services, 21
 

O’Laughlin’s Pharmacy, 5
 
Olden’s Pharmacy, 12
 
OncoMed Pharmacy, 13
 
Osborne Pharmacy, 8
 
Outer Cape Health Services, 13
 
Packard Pharmacy, 8
 
Pallimed Pharmacy, 14
 
Park Avenue Pharmacy, 14
 
Partners Pharmacy of
 

Massachusetts, 21
 
Pawtucket Pharmacy of Lowell, 8
 
Pearl Street Pharmacy, 4
 
Pelham Community Pharmacy, 13
 
Pepperell Family Pharmacy, 10
 
Perrotta’s Super Drug, 8
 
Pharmacare Specialty
 

Pharmacy, 4
 
Pharmahealth Pharmacy, 9, 10
 
Pharmahealth Pharmacy LTC, 21
 
Pharmerica, 21
 
Plainville Prescription Center, 11
 
Preferred Pharmacy Solutions, 21
 
Prescription Shoppe, 6
 
Price Chopper Pharmacy, 7, 10,
 

11, 13, 14
 
Prime Pharmacy, 5
 
Professional Pharmacy, 10
 
Quality Rx Pharmacy, 7
 
Resident Care Pharmacy, 21
 
Revere Healthcare Center
 

Pharmacy, 11
 
Richmond Pharmacy, 8
 
Rite Aid Pharmacy, 1
 
Roche Bros Pharmacy, 10
 
Rogers Pharmacy, 13
 
Roslindale Pharmacy, 11
 
Rowley Pharmacy, 11
 
Royal Palm Specialty
 

Pharmacy, 13
 
Rutland Pharmacy, 11
 
Saigon Pharmacy, 5
 
Sam’s Club, 1
 
Samuels Pharmacy, 14
 
Scituate Pharmacy, 11
 
Sedell’s Pharmacy, 3, 5, 7
 
Serio’s Pharmacy, 10
 
Shattuck Pharmacy, 10
 

Shaw’s/Osco Pharmacy and Star
 
Market Pharmacy, 1
 

Shore Drug, 3
 
Silva Pharmacy, 9
 
Skenderian Apothecary, 5
 
Smith Drug, 13
 
Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy, 19
 
Spector Drug, 8
 
St. Luke’s Retail Pharmacy, 9
 
Standard Pharmacy, 6
 
Standard Pharmacy at
 

Healthfirst, 6
 
Stat-Care Pharmacy, 21
 
Stop & Shop Pharmacy, 1
 
Sudbury Pharmacy, 12
 
Sullivan’s Health Care, 11
 
Sullivan’s Pharmacy, 11
 
Sutherland Pharmacy, 4
 
Tai-Tung Pharmacy, 4
 
Target Pharmacy, 1
 
Tewksbury Hospital, 21
 
Theatre Pharmacy, 8
 
Trang Pharmacy, 14
 
Tremont Drug Company, 10
 
Tufts Medical Center Pharmacy, 4
 
Tura’s Pharmacy, 7
 
UMass Memorial Medical Center
 

Pharmacy, 14
 
Upham’s Corner Health
 

Community Pharmacy, 5
 
V-Care Pharmacy and Surgical
 

Supplies, 6
 
Village Pharmacy, 9
 
Vineyard Scripts, 13
 
Wal-Mart Pharmacy, 1
 
Walgreens Pharmacy, 1
 
Walsh Pharmacy of Rock Street, 6
 
Wegmans Pharmacy, 10
 
West Concord Pharmacy, 5
 
West River Pharmacy, 21
 
West Roxbury Pharmacy, 13
 
Westminster Pharmacy, 13
 
Westport Apothecary, 14
 
Whittier Health Pharmacy, 4
 
The Whittier Pharmacist, 4
 
Williamsburg Pharmacy, 14
 
Winchendon Family Pharmacy, 14
 
Winchester Drug, 14
 

24 



PartDPharmaciesMA20120802.025 / created: 2012-Aug-02 11:28:55

Index Winthrop Apothecary – Worcester Family Pharmacy
 

Winthrop Apothecary, 15
 
Worcester Family Pharmacy, 15
 

Index
Index 

25
 



      
       

     
   

® Registered Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. SM Service Marks of the
 
Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. © 2012 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts,
 
Inc., and Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc.
 
#116821MB 37-0980 (8/12) 40M
 


	37-0980PartDPharmaciesMA20120802_Cropped.pdf
	Chain Pharmacies
	Retail Pharmacies
	Abington
	Acton
	Adams
	Allston
	Amherst
	Andover
	Arlington
	Ashburnham
	Assonet
	Athol
	Attleboro
	Auburn
	Auburndale
	Avon
	Ayer
	Barre
	Belmont
	Beverly
	Boston
	Bradford
	Brighton
	Brockton
	Brookline
	Burlington
	Cambridge
	Carver
	Charlestown
	Chelmsford
	Chelsea
	Chicopee
	Concord
	Dalton
	Dedham
	Dorchester
	Dorchester Center
	Dracut
	East Boston
	East Bridgewater
	East Longmeadow
	Easthampton
	Easton
	Everett
	Fall River
	Falmouth
	Fitchburg
	Framingham
	Gardner
	Georgetown
	Gloucester
	Granby
	Great Barrington
	Greenfield
	Hingham
	Holyoke
	Hopkinton
	Hull
	Hyannis
	Hyde Park
	Ipswich
	Kingston
	Lakeville
	Lawrence
	Lee
	Lenox
	Leominster
	Lexington
	Longmeadow
	Lowell
	Ludlow
	Lunenburg
	Lynn
	Lynnfield
	Malden
	Manchester
	Marblehead
	Marlboro
	Melrose
	Methuen
	Middleboro
	Milford
	Nantucket
	Natick
	Needham
	New Bedford
	Newburyport
	Newton
	North Adams
	North Billerica
	North Brookfield
	North Dartmouth
	Northampton
	Northboro
	Norton
	Norwell
	Norwood
	Oak Bluffs
	Palmer
	Peabody
	Pepperell
	Pittsfield
	Plainville
	Plymouth
	Quincy
	Revere
	Roslindale
	Rowley
	Roxbury
	Rutland
	Scituate
	Shelburne Falls
	Shrewsbury
	South Boston
	South Deerfield
	South Hadley
	South Hamilton
	South Weymouth
	Southboro
	Southwick
	Spencer
	Springfield
	Stoughton
	Sudbury
	Swansea
	Taunton
	Townsend
	Uxbridge
	Vineyard Haven
	Wakefield
	Walpole
	Waltham
	Webster
	Wellesley
	Wellfleet
	West Roxbury
	West Springfield
	Westfield
	Westminster
	Westport
	Whitman
	Wilbraham
	Williamsburg
	Winchendon
	Winchester
	Winthrop
	Woburn
	Worcester

	Mail Order Pharmacies
	Home Infusion Pharmacies
	Long-Term Care Pharmacies
	Index
	6
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	K
	L
	M
	N
	O
	P
	Q
	R
	S
	T
	U
	V
	W





